Sunday Morning Classes — Sunday School — Grade 6

Wednesday Evening Classes — Grade 7-10

All Saints Faith Formation Schedule 2023-2024

Sunday Morning Classes

24
1
15
29
5
19
3
10
17
7
28
4
11
18
25
3
17
24
7
14

21

September
October
October
October
November
November
December
December
December
January
January
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
April

April

April (Last Class)

8:45 —-9:45 a.m. School Building

6:30-7:30 p.m.

Church Basement

Wednesday Evening Classes

11
25
8

15
29
6

13
10
17
24
31
14
21
28
13
20
17

24

October
October
November
November
November
December
December
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
March
March
April

April (Last Class)

May Confirmation Mtg 10*" Gr



Second Grade Important Dates

Reconciliation Prep

14 October Parent/Student Meeting for Reconciliation
29 October Parent/Student Learning Centers
9 December Reconciliation

First Communion Prep

6 January Parent/Student Meeting for First Communion
3 March Parent/Student Learning Centers

3 April First Communion Banner Making

24 April First Communion Practice

28 April First Communion Sunday

Church Basement
Church Basement

Church

Church Basement
Church Basement
Church Basement
Church
Church

10:00 a.m.
8-noon

11:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
8-noon
4-6:30 p.m.
6:00-7:00

10:00 a.m.



