## All Saints Faith Formation Schedule 2023-2024

Sunday Morning Classes – Sunday School – Grade 6		8:45 – 9:45 a.m.		m. School Building	
Wednesday Evening Classes – Grade 7-10		6:30-7:30 p.m.		. Church Basement	
Sunday Morning Classes		Wednesday Evening Classes			
24	September	11	Octobe	er	
1	October	25	Octobe	er	
15	October	8	Novem	nber	
29	October	15	Novem	nber	
5	November	29	Novem	nber	
19	November	6	Decem	nber	
3	December	13	Decem	nber	
10	December	10	Januar	Т	
17	December	17	Januar	Т	
7	January	24	Januar	Т	
28	January	31	Januar	ту	
4	February	14	February		
11	February	21	February		
18	February	28	February		
25	February	13	March		
3	March	20	March		
17	March	17	April		
24	March	24	April	(Last Class)	
7	April	1	May	Confirmation Mtg 10 <sup>th</sup> Gr	
	- "				

14

21

April

April (Last Class)

## **Second Grade Important Dates**

## **Reconciliation Prep**

14	October	Parent/Student Meeting for Reconciliation	<b>Church Basement</b>	10:00 a.m.				
29	October	Parent/Student Learning Centers	Church Basement	8-noon				
9	December	Reconciliation	Church	11:00 a.m.				
First Communion Prep								
6	January	Parent/Student Meeting for First Communion	Church Basement	10:00 a.m.				
3	March	Parent/Student Learning Centers	Church Basement	8-noon				
3	April	First Communion Banner Making	Church Basement	4-6:30 p.m.				
24	April	First Communion Practice	Church	6:00-7:00				
28	April	First Communion Sunday	Church	10:00 a.m.				